SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL
(SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2022)

SINo College Roll No Name Result Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

1 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 200246 MD NOZIBUL Fail Reevaluated Physiology Passed in Reevaluated

Guwabhati ADUD Subject(s)
2 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 200252 SARCHERAI Fail Reevaluated Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated
Guwahati TERON Subject(s)

3 Gauhati Medical College, GAU 200253
Guwahati

GEORGE KUMAR Fail
PATOR

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Reevaluated Physiology

4  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 200327
Guwahati

SHA SAYED Fail
ZINNA

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Reevaluated Biochemistry

5  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 200387 GANIM ATHAR  Fail Reevaluated Biochemistry Fail in Reevaluated

Guwahati LASKAR Subject(s)
6  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 22034  CHINMOY Fail Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-li), Passed in Anatomy, Fail
Guwahati KAKATI Physiology(Paper-l) in Physiology

7  Gauhati Medical College, GAU 28355
Guwahati

JAHANUR ISLAM Fail Fail in Reevaluated

Subject(s)

Reevaluated Anatomy,
Physiology(Paper-l)

8 Assam Medical College, DIB 200039 PRANABJYOTI Fail Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I), Passed Anatomy, Fail in
Dibrugarh BORO Biochemistry Biochemistry

9  Assam Medical College, DIB 200046 KHUSNUMA Fail Reevaluated Anatomy, Fail in Reevaluated
Dibrugarh SULTANA Physiology(Paper-l) Subject(s)

10 Assam Medical College, DIB 200078 ANGORUZ Pass Reevaluated Physiology Passed in Reevaluated
Dibrugarh GOHAIN BARUAH Subject(s)

11 Assam Medical College, DIB 200124 ALIRBON Pass Reevaluated Anatomy Passed in Reevaluated
Dibrugarh RONGPIPI Subject(s)

12 Assam Medical College, DIB 200149 PRABIN KUMAR Pass Reevaluated Physiology Passed in Reevaluated

Dibrugarh

PURBEY

Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/Ex/4066 04 August 2022 _

Page1of 4



SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/Ex/4066 04 August 2022 _

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Roll No

Name

DIB 200172 ASHNA SHAJI

DIB

DIB

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

200197

22742

200437

200492

200499

200500

22217

200517

200526

200560

200584

200629

22444

HRIDYAM SARMA

EMON KASHYAP

PAILA SUCHIANG

SHALINI KANOO

SACHIN SINGHA

PANKAJ YADAV

BHASWATI DEKA

NOOR AZAM

MENSING PATOR

AKASH HAGJER

PARINITA DAS

RUPAM GOALA

TONOLI Z. KIBAM

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Rechecked Anatomy(Paper-I),
Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-li),
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Anatomy,
Biochemistry(Paper-I)

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Anatomy,

Biochemistry(Paper-ll)

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-ll),

Biochemistry

Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-ll),
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Physiology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in
Reevaluated/Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Physiology,
Fail in Biochemistry

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 2 of 4



SINo College

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/Ex/4066 04 August 2022 _

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College, TEZ
Tezpur

FAA Medical College, BAR
Barpeta

FAA Medical College, BAR

Barpeta

Roll No

200779

200797

200800

200809

200820

200825

200829

200843

200851

200859

22611

200663

200700

Name

TEZ 200772 SMITA DOLEY

ANGTHIP
RONGHANGPI

BIPASHA BORAH

KUKHRUSUTO

ATULYA RONGPI

ZULU AHMED

FARHAN ANSARI

FREEDOM
GAYARY

MUJAKKIR
HUSSAIN

PRADYUT
BORDOLOI

RITESH
MAZUMDER

ICHOSING
LIEGIESE

PRITAM SAHA

JENIFAR YASMIN

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-Il),
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Rechecked Physiology(Paper-li),
Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-l),
Biochemistry

Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I),
Physiology(Paper-l)

Reevaluated Anatomy,

Biochemistry(Paper-I)

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Physiology

Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-ll),

Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry

Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Biochemistry,
Fail in Anatomy

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Physiology,
Fail in Biochemistry

Passed in Anatomy, Fail
in Physiology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Biochemistry,
Fail in Physiology

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3of4



SINo College

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Roll No

Name

BAR 200747 ANJAN BARMAN Fail

BAR

DMC

bDMC

DMC

DMC

DMC

DMC

DMC

DMC

DMC

200760

200888

200921

200928

200938

200945

200953

200958

200974

200975

SANDEEP
SUTHAR

Pass

JYOTIMONI NATH Fail

SERTON TISSO  Fail

DENIS DOLEY Fail

SNEHA PRIYA Pass
BORDOLOI

NABANITA Pass
TALUKDAR

NILOTPAL Pass
HUJURI

KENNETH VARTE Fail

NISITA DOLEY

Pass

ASINTO PATHARI Fail

Result

Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject Remark

Reevaluated Anatomy,
Biochemistry(Paper-l)

Passed in Anatomy, Fail
in Biochemistry

Reevaluated Biochemistry(Paper-I) Passed in Reevaluated

Reevaluated Physiology

Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I),
Physiology

Reevaluated Physiology

Reevaluated Anatomy,

Physiology(Paper-I)

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-li),

Physiology

Reevaluated Physiology

Reevaluated Anatomy

Reevaluated Physiology

Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Anatomy, Fail
in Physiology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/Ex/4066 04 August 2022 _

Page 4 of 4




