

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION/RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2022)

(BUITEDHERTART) EXAMINATION (MAT, 2022)								
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark	
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	200246	MD NOZIBUL ADUD	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	200252	SARCHERAI TERON	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	200253	GEORGE KUMAR PATOR	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	200327	SHA SAYED ZINNA	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	200387	GANIM ATHAR LASKAR	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	22034	CHINMOY KAKATI	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-II), Physiology(Paper-I)	Passed in Anatomy, Fail in Physiology	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	28355	JAHANUR ISLAM	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy, Physiology(Paper-I)	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200039	PRANABJYOTI BORO	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I), Biochemistry	Passed Anatomy, Fail in Biochemistry	
9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200046	KHUSNUMA SULTANA	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy, Physiology(Paper-I)	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200078	ANGORUZ GOHAIN BARUAH	Pass	Reevaluated Physiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200124	ALIRBON RONGPIPI	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)	
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200149	PRABIN KUMAR PURBEY	Pass	Reevaluated Physiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CLM	Callegra	D 41-	N	News	D. to	Daniel de la	Domesto
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
13	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200172	ASHNA SHAJI	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
14	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	200197	HRIDYAM SARMA	Fail	Rechecked Anatomy(Paper-I), Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-II), Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	22742	EMON KASHYAP	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	200437	PAILA SUCHIANG	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy, Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
17	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	200492	SHALINI KANOO	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
18	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	200499	SACHIN SINGHA	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy, Biochemistry(Paper-II)	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
19	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	200500	PANKAJ YADAV	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
20	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	22217	BHASWATI DEKA	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
21	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	200517	NOOR AZAM	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
22	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	200526	MENSING PATOR	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
23	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	200560	AKASH HAGJER	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-II), Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
24	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	200584	PARINITA DAS	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-II), Biochemistry	Passed in Physiology, Fail in Biochemistry
25	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	200629	RUPAM GOALA	Fail	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
26	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	22444	TONOLI Z. KIBAM	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)



ol ve		- H-					
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
27	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200772	SMITA DOLEY	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
28	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200779	ANGTHIP RONGHANGPI	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-II), Biochemistry	Passed in Biochemistry, Fail in Anatomy
29	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200797	BIPASHA BORAH	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
30	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200800	KUKHRUSUTO	Fail	Rechecked Physiology(Paper-II), Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-I), Biochemistry	Passed in Physiology, Fail in Biochemistry
31	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200809	ATULYA RONGPI	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I), Physiology(Paper-I)	Passed in Anatomy, Fail in Physiology
32	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200820	ZULU AHMED	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy, Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
33	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200825	FARHAN ANSARI	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
34	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200829	FREEDOM GAYARY	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
35	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200843	MUJAKKIR HUSSAIN	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
36	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200851	PRADYUT BORDOLOI	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
37	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	200859	RITESH MAZUMDER	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology(Paper-II), Biochemistry	Passed in Biochemistry, Fail in Physiology
38	Tezpur Medical College, Tezpur	TEZ	22611	ICHOSING LIEGIESE	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
39	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	200663	PRITAM SAHA	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
40	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	200700	JENIFAR YASMIN	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I)	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated/Rechecked Subject	Remark
41	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	200747	ANJAN BARMAN	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy, Biochemistry(Paper-II)	Passed in Anatomy, Fail in Biochemistry
42	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	200760	SANDEEP SUTHAR	Pass	Reevaluated Biochemistry(Paper-I)	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
43	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200888	JYOTIMONI NATH	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
44	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200921	SERTON TISSO	Fail	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-I), Physiology	Passed in Anatomy, Fail in Physiology
45	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200928	DENIS DOLEY	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
46	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200938	SNEHA PRIYA BORDOLOI	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy, Physiology(Paper-I)	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
47	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200945	NABANITA TALUKDAR	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
48	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200953	NILOTPAL HUJURI	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy(Paper-II), Physiology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
49	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200958	KENNETH VARTE	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
50	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200974	NISITA DOLEY	Pass	Reevaluated Anatomy	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
51	Diphu Medical College, Diphu	DMC	200975	ASINTO PATHARI	Fail	Reevaluated Physiology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)

